M-120
M
Programmable Timer
9 Programmable Modes
6 Timing Ranges
Security Code
2- or 1-Timed plus
1 Instantaneous Contact

Control Systems Documentation
Comes with complete operator’s manual and mounting socket.
Ordering Example: PTC-12, programmable timer, £90 .
Dimensions:
mm (in)
Ambient Conditions:
Working Temp:
0 to 50°C (32 to 122°F)
Storage Temp:
0 to 70°C (32 to 158°F)
Approvals: Complies with
CE directives EN50081-1 and EN50082-
1 for EMC and EN61010-1 for low
voltage
Weight: 150 g (5.3 oz)
1
2
3
4
5 6
7
8
9
10
11
Output 1
Output 2
Reset Hold
24 -hour clock
backup (optional)
0 V
3 V
PTC-12, £90, shown
larger than actual size
AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
Freephone 0800 488 488 | International +44(0) 161 777 6622 | Fax +44(0) 161 777 6622 | Sales@omega.co.uk
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
088-466-342
BENELUX
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC
Karviná, Czech Republic